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Nr.

544
453
452
314
480
323
468
470
441
478
557
377
315
534
486
306
472
400
540
451
523
408
448
582
360
419
581
346
552
340
405
541
384
597
432
361
509
397
564
531
484
366
354
522
562
379
563
421
511
537
525
375
580
427
459
404
955
367
334
443
507
406
502
553
403
529
307

Zwalm 7 april 2013
Naam

Bleyaert Bart
Verhaeghe Chris
Verhaeghe Bart
Plume Christian
Meganck Kris

Van De Keere
Schelfhout Christoph
Bracke Pieter
Vermeir Stefaan
Bonne Eddy

Van Gaél Wannes
Weijts Marco
Vereecke Philip
Janssens Patrick
Verbeke Mike

De Clercq Jurgen

De Clercq Nathalie
Decroix Eddy
Bourguignon Luc
Huygens Eddy

Van Der Heyden Piet
Rasschaert Peter
Gadeyene Kevin

Van Cauwenberghe Filip
Bruneel Nick
D\'Hondt Kevin
Vandenhaute Mattias
Van Nevel Ignace
Vandenbroucke Klaas
Van Der Beken Gunther
Willems Jan

Dessein Johanna
Debeuf Nico

Sacs Kristof
Vanmullem Christophe
Baertsoen Koen
Verschaeren Hans
Vandebuerie Joke
Geiregat Kenneth

De Coene Peter
Gerard Filip
Dendoncker Bart
Vandesteene Krist
Van Der Heyden Jan
Bouckaert Stefaan
Malfait Mathias
Begijn David

Santens Jan

Mussche Frederik
Van De Catsije William
Vervaet Albert

Van Der Linden Lars
Mertens Bert
Clinckaert Michiel
Van Den Brulle Nick
Descheemaeker Bart
Merchie Rik

De Ron Gunther
Leroy Brecht

Van Vooren David
Van Caenegem Maarten
Deseyn Carline

De Pandelaere Dirk
Porrez Jan

Vlaeminck Eddy
Rogge Peter
Carbonez Xavier

Gemeente
Knesselaere
Drongen
Drongen
Roborst
Kerksken
Burst
Wetteren
Wetteren
Dendermonde
Maria-Aalter
Ronse
Schoten
Sint-Blasius -Boekel
Brasschaat
Sint-Larureins
Zwalm
Semmerzake
Oudenaarde
Groot-Bijgaarden
Grimbergen-Borgt
Melle

Ekeren
Ichtegem
Deinze
Kortrijk
Oudenaarde
Elsegem
Oostkamp
Mariakerke
Waregem
Gentbrugge
Ronse
Lichtervelde
Ursel
Eernegem
8720 Oeselgem
Boechout
Sint-Andries Brugge
Gentbrugge
Ophasselt
Boom

Vichte
Anzegem
Oosterzele
Hillegem
Wevelgem
Mariakerke
Oostakker
Zottegem
Brakel

Gent
Sint-Niklaas
Melle
Wetteren
Gent
Gullegem
Gent
Meerhout
Herzele

Eeklo
Zottegem
Deerlijk
Zwalm
Velzeke
Deinze

Brakel
Roborst

BRANTANO

7 april 2013
Halve marathon

Geb Cat Tijd Nr. Naam

1978 VetM 01:14:25 68 568

1978 VetM 01:15:16 69 956 Goessens Kevin
1981 SenM 01:15:25 70 532 Desseyn Peter

1967 VetM 01:17:02 71 590 Van De Velde

1969 VetM 01:17:16 72 577 Van Den Neucker
1981 SenM 01:17:38 73 458 Manhaeve Bengi
1975 VetM 01:17:44 74 560 De Vidts Peter

1977 VetM 01:20:59 75 382 Vanormelingen Geert
1967 VetM 01:21:22 76 303 Vanpevenaeyge Danny
1971 VetM 01:22:37 77 492 Schoors Gert

1980 SenM 01:23:01 78 429 Verbeke Bert

1971 VetM 01:23:16 79 365 Vercouter Geert
1975 VetM 01:23:41 80 387 Vermaerke Geert
1964 VetM 01:25:20 81 344 Marynissen lvo

1984 SenM 01:25:23 82 322 ljsebaert Ingrid
1979 SenM 01:25:33 83 583 Merchiers Pascal
1970 VetV 01:25:37 84 335 Van Der Burght Rik
1967 VetM 01:26:05 85 437 Contreras Peter
1970 VetM 01:26:22 86 416 Buyse Hans

1958 VetM 01:26:48 87 536 De Pelsemaeker Jan
1964 VetM 01:27:19 88 565 Persoon Greet

1974 VetM 01:27:42 89 558 Vanderheyden Beau
1986 SenM 01:27:54 90 399 Monteyne Gerald
1972 VetM 01:27:56 91 584 Cleyman Georges
1969 VetM 01:28:11 92 520 PolletJan

1984 SenM 01:28:26 93 496 De Smet Els

1983 SenM 01:28:44 94 394 Paesbrugge Katrien
1965 VetM 01:29:16 95 349 Sprangers Jean-Piere
1981 SenM 01:30:22 96 596 Van Den Bossche Jonas
1976 VetM 01:30:23 97 414 Debruycker Yves
1967 VetM 01:30:36 98 389 De Groote Adelin
1971 VetV 01:30:45 99 493 De Rick Bart

1971 VetM 01:30:47 100 460 Verbruggen Koen

1970 VetM 01:30:48 101566 De Clercq John

1979 SenM 01:30:53 102 337 Hofman Marc

1974 VetM 01:31:25 103 494 De Groote Karel

1977 VetM 01:31:41 104 457 Beeckman Marc

1981 SenV 01:31:52 105501 De Maertelaere Peter
1990 SenM 01:32:22 106 329 Leenknecht

1975 VetM 01:32:39 107 585 Van Den Broude Pascal
1958 VetM 01:32:41 108 954 Lauwers Nico

1973 VetM 01:32:46 109 301 Nelissen Tom

1972 VetM 01:32:47 110959 Vandendriessche Stijn
1964 VetM 01:33:02 111 958 Huysman Andy

1982 SenM 01:33:05
1988 SenM 01:33:29

112516 Vercammeren Herbert
113 444 Blancyuaert Martin

1976 VetM 01:33:34 114 543 Buysse Koen

1963 VetM 01:33:40 115503 Swennen Rohnny
1974 VetM 01:33:45 116 559 Rottiers Joris

1969 VetM 01:33:46 117 383 Van De Walle Erwin
1951 VetM 01:34:05 118 475 Van Hooreweghe Bart

1987 SenM 01:34:16
1984 SenM 01:34:19
1979 SenM 01:34:20
1988 SenM 01:34:25

119 392 Cattoir Herwig
120579 Clauwaert Thierry
121422 Decraene Johan
122 336 Lippens Patrick

1976 VetM 01:34:38 123 573 De Maerteleire Jurgen
1983 SenM 01:34:41 124 454 Van Den Abeele Conny
1969 VetM 01:35:06 125510 Vandaele Wouter
1984 SenM 01:35:15 126 957 Van Den Berg Jonas
1970 VetM 01:35:29 127 514 Schatteman Olivier
1985 SenM 01:35:57 128 380 Vandevyver Geert
1966 VetV 01:36:00 129527 De Smet Peter
1964 VetM 01:36:43 130485 Van Den Brulle Roland
1972 VetM 01:36:45 131381 De Saedeleer Marc
1970 VetM 01:36:52 132 411 Dirk Vantieghem
1965 VetM 01:37:01 133 587 Vandebeyk Jeroen
1978 VetM 01:37:07 134 528 Vlaeminck Hans
integraal waterbedrijf
Partner van v

TOERISME

VLAAMSE

ARDENNEN

Gemeente

Zwalm
Zwalm
Welle
Yzerdijke
Roeselare
Burst
Dilsen-Stokkem
Zwalm
Adegem
Sint-Laureins
Waarmaarde
Melden
Merksplas
Hulst (Ned)
Zwalm
Erembodegem
Oudenaarde
Lierde
Zottegem
Mariakerke
Gent
Oosteeklo
Eke
Landskouter
Lembeke
Melle
Dikkelvenne
Zottegem
Oudenaarde
Evergem
Lede
Mortsel
Gent
Horebeke
Zonnegem
Buggenhout
Melsen
Antwerpen
Eine
Ophasselt
Zwalm
Oudenaarde
Oudenaarde
Hoboken
Laarne
Zwalm
Dilbeek
Malderen
Oudenaarde
Deinze
Melsele
Kruishoutem
Anzegem
Horebeke
Zingem
Laarne
Ruiselede
Gent
Lochristi
Kortrijk
Zottegem
Brakel
Haaltert
Maarkedal
Lede
Lochristi

Geb

1986
1967
1980
1982
1982
1976
1974
1966
1972
1982
1969
1972
1962
1966
1967
1972
1973
1966
1980
1977
1989
1967
1955
1980
1964
1967
1966
1983
1969
1960
1969
1963
1972
1969
1962
1961
1973
1978
1972
1976
1990
1983
1987
1960
1958
1972
1973
1986
1969
1962
1964
1980
1959
1957
1978
1976
1982
1987
1977
1971
1969
1949
1965
1964
1979
1964

Cat

Sen M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
VetV
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
VetV
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
VetV
VetV
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
VetV
Sen M
Sen M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Sen M
Vet M

lotlo

Tijd

01:37:32
01:37:39
01:37:41
01:37:43
01:37:45
01:37:48
01:37:50
01:37:59
01:38:23
01:38:55
01:39:04
01:39:07
01:39:47
01:39:55
01:40:05
01:40:26
01:40:27
01:40:31
01:40:33
01:40:44
01:40:46
01:40:48
01:40:51
01:40:53
01:40:58
01:41:03
01:41:36
01:41:41
01:42:14
01:42:18
01:42:21
01:42:24
01:42:27
01:42:41
01:42:53
01:42:55
01:42:58
01:43:54
01:44:06
01:44:15
01:44:18
01:44:24
01:44:27
01:44:28
01:44:31
01:44:34
01:44:35
01:44:37
01:44:47
01:44:51
01:45:04
01:45:25
01:45:41
01:45:43
01:46:20
01:46:25
01:46:28
01:46:52
01:46:59
01:47:12
01:47:13
01:47:17
01:47:19
01:47:23
01:47:37
01:47:53
01:47:55


http://www.tmvw.be/
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7 april 2013

7 april 2013

Halve marathon

in Zwalm
Nr. Naam Gemeente Geb Cat Tijd Nr. Naam Gemeente Geb Cat Tijd
135551 De Greef Kurt Overmere 1980 SenM 01:47:58 202 574 Vandamme Merelbeke 1985 SenM 01:57:21
136 508 Vermote Erik Torhout 1969 VetM 01:48:02 203 546 Taeleman Maaike Gent 1982 SenV 01:57:30
137535 Lisabeth Xavier Sint-Amandsberg 1976 VetM 01:48:06 204 549 De Man Alex Gent 1974 VetM 01:57:38
138 538 De Weirdt Bart Lochristi 1975 VetM 01:48:18 205 373 Thys Thomas Deinze 1989 SenM 01:57:42
139593 Verbeken Stefaan Zwalm 1982 SenM 01:48:21 206 374 Baele Paul Asper 1943 VetM 01:57:44
140426 Wouters Tom Gent 1971 VetM 01:48:23 207 572 Verheyen Elga Zottegem 1972 VetV 01:57:53
141327 Coussens Johan Gent 1987 SenM 01:48:29 208 350 David Kathelijne Dikkelvenne 1970 VetV 01:58:06
142 417 De Vriendt Luc Ruiselede 1962 VetM 01:48:52 209 547 Vanoverbeke Ellen Drongen 1981 SenV 01:58:30
143 555 Mostmans Samuel Beveren 1964 VetM 01:48:53 210418 Dreesen Philippe Peer 1989 SenM 01:58:32
144 396 Bosmans Ruth Boortmeerbeek 1974 VetV 01:48:55 211530 Dreezen Thierry Kleine-Brogel 1987 SenM 01:58:33
145 431 Vandaele Geert leper 1963 VetM 01:48:57 212 589 Battiau Detlev Harelbeke 1977 VetM 01:58:36
146 598 De Bruycker Gent 1989 SenM 01:49:25 213591 Battiau Lotfi Stasegem 1983 SenM 01:58:38
147 586 Gaeremynck Jonathan Gent 1985 SenM 01:49:28 214 339 Weylandt Elke Sint-Denijs-Westrem 1979 SenV 01:58:40
148 456 Mannaert Kris Baasrode 1984 SenM 01:49:35 215390 Van Eesvelde Dagmar Ertvelde 1976 VetV  01:59:07
149 435 Penninck Hendrik Oudenaarde 1976 VetM 01:49:37 216 442 Rieke Tony Ertvelde 1967 VetM 01:59:09
150 328 Cruypelinck Schorisse 1963 VetM 01:49:40 217961 De Roo Jonas Gent 1987 SenM 01:59:25
151 463 Storms Guy Mortsel 1962 VetM 01:49:44 218 413 Van Boven Eddy Dendermonde 1955 VetM 01:59:25
152521 Van Hamme Tom Melle 1984 SenM 01:50:04 219500 Dejonghe Timon Wevelgem 1969 VetM 01:59:38
153 526 Lenaert Kurt Zwalm 1971 VetM 01:50:10 220499 Vanthounout Filiep Heule 1963 VetM 01:59:40
154 524 Gevels Stijn Gent 1986 SenM 01:50:33 221423 Haers Marnix Watervliet 1958 VetM 01:59:42
155556 Thielman Gert Temse 1973 VetM 01:50:35 222 446 Blomme Marieke Mariakerke 1980 SenV 01:59:43
156 498 Warwe Steven Gullegem 1968 VetM 01:51:15 223325 01:59:58
157 353 Maertens Veerle Ingelmunster 1971 VetV 01:51:17 224 519 De Loose Glenn Landskouter 1962 VetM 02:00:22
158 343 Pede Gerda Maarkedal 1972 VetV 01:51:21 225471 Lemeire Manuel Oudenaarde 1962 VetM 02:00:33
159 433 Devos Gorik Ronse 1970 VetM 01:51:22 226 369 Vercauteren Lieve Beveren 1966 VetV 02:00:41
160 393 De Cremer Dirk Horebeke 1965 VetM 01:51:39 227 420 Ackerman Marleen Oostakker 1963 VetV  02:00:53
161362 Eeckhout Odar Oudenaarde 1954 VetM 01:51:42 228 490 Depoortere Ronny Roosdaal 1968 VetM 02:00:55
162 488 Van Den Bergh Connie Ekeren 1966 VetV 01:51:44 229385 Gysemans Joris Melle 1962 VetM 02:01:00
163 951 Wittevrongel Zottegem 1973 VetM 01:51:52 230391 Gosselin Katrien Sint-Niklaas 1989 SenV 02:01:04
164 462 Delannoy Debby Roeselare 1980 SenV 01:51:54 231483 Braeckman Patricia Kruishoutem 1963 VetV  02:01:39
165317 Herman Filip Zwalm 1975 VetM 01:51:57 232 482 Vande Wiele Frank Waregem 1963 VetM 02:01:42
166 545 Hanssens Ides Erpe-Mere 1960 VetM 01:52:11 233 455 Coppens Filip Oordegem 1971 VetM 02:01:54
167 952 Heyndrickx Dimitri Zottegem 1984 SenM 01:52:19 234465 Deweer Paul Mortsel 1959 VetM 02:01:56
168 364 Veys Patrick Waregem 1963 VetM 01:52:33 235592 Gyselinck Johan Heusden 1959 VetM 02:02:05
169 464 Vandevoorde Kristof Bavkhove 1972 VetM 01:52:50 236 518 De Maesschalck Ann-Sophie Gent 1991 SenV 02:02:20
170 548 Avereyn Brecht Langemark 1988 SenM 01:53:18 237 600 Du Gernier Ine Geraardsbergen 1986 SenV 02:02:21
171517 'S Heeren Paul-Henri Gent 1971 VetM 01:53:20 238594 Matthijs Jolene Gent 1987 SenV 02:02:22
172 588 Castagna Mario Geraardsbergen 1947 VetM 01:53:27 239539 Keymeulen Wouter Oostakker 1975 VetM 02:02:46
173 439 01:53:44 240533 Robbens Deauke Dikkele 1976 VetV  02:02:48
174 440 01:53:46 241 477 Dosogne Hilde Lochristi 1969 VetV 02:02:57
175363 Revijn Vladimir Oudenaarde 1973 VetM 01:53:51 242 512 De Willeman Carlos Aalter 1954 VetM 02:03:27
176 438 01:53:54 243398 De Vroe Philip Sleidinge 1965 VetM 02:03:31
177 310 Roeland Nadia Zwalm 1970 VetV 01:54:04 244 504 Van Audenhove An Dilbeek 1971 VetV 02:03:33
178 312 Decraecke Tim Zwalm 1987 SenM 01:54:09 245321 Gunters Hetty Den Haag (Ned) 1958 VetV 02:03:38
179368 Van Overwalle Frank Lochristi 1957 VetM 01:54:19 246 338 Eeckhout Dorien Kalken 1982 SenV 02:04:32
180351 Ratiau Isabelle Dikkelvenne 1973 VetV 01:54:27 247 376 Haegeman Chantal Heldergem 1967 VetV 02:04:35
181953 Couppe Huguette Vichte 1981 SenV 01:54:33 248 447 Kindekens Danny Geraardsbergen 1958 VetM 02:04:39
182 415 Van Nieuwenhove Georges Harelbeke 1944 VetM 01:55:08 249 469 Froyman Ann Evergem 1962 VetV  02:04:47
183 576 Geerinck Nils Lochristi 1978 VetM 01:55:09 250 386 Mathys Antoine De Pinte 1947 VetM 02:04:59
184 515 Claus Dirk Lede 1965 VetM 01:55:18 251305 Baele Veronique Zwalm 1967 VetV 02:05:25
185513 Crommelinck Kurt Gijzenzele 1967 VetM 01:55:22 252 304 Dheuvaert Tommy Zwalm 1967 VetM 02:05:26
186 569 Samyn Tine Zottegem 1975 VetV 01:55:25 253 395 De Keyser Marie Jeanne Bellem - Aalter 1948 VetV 02:05:32
187 570 Verstegen Geert Sint-Maria-Oudenhove 1975 VetM 01:55:27 254308 Dhondt Ronny Zwalm 1962 VetM 02:06:31
188 479 Lanssens Lien Dentergem 1985 SenV 01:55:29 255326 De Rooze Kenneth Nederzwalm 1985 SenM 02:06:43
189 595 De Cock Wetteren 1990 SenV 01:55:31 256 430 Hoefkens Karel Pulle 1956 VetM 02:06:45
190491 Verschueren Peter Oudenaarde 1957 VetM 01:55:33 257 578 De Corte Frederik Gent 1982 SenM 02:07:03
191571 Holvoet Dries Antwerpen 1982 SenM 01:55:35 258 476 Van Der Jeugt Bruno Lochristi 1968 VetM 02:07:06
192 489 De Pauw Luc Tielrode 1952 VetM 01:55:41 259 449 Vanderstraeten Patrice Asper 1987 SenM 02:07:36
193 313 Tas David Sint-Maria-Latem 1980 SenM 01:56:00 260410 Christiaens Erline Ename 1973 VetV 02:07:57
194 311 De Schepper Kristy Zwalm 1977 VetV 01:56:16 261554 De Cuyper Christel Herzele 1964 VetV 02:09:41
195 424 Ingels Greta Watervliet 1959 VetV 01:56:18 262 401 Viaene Peter Kruibeke 1970 VetM 02:10:09
196 487 Baillievier Jan Antwerpen 1967 VetM 01:56:20 263599 Vandamme Geoffrey Zingem 1988 SenM 02:12:52
197 542 Labie Yves Brakel 1967 VetM 01:56:32 264 330 Speeche Ewout Zwalm 1990 SenM 02:12:58
198 960 Habimana Eric Ninove 1982 SenM 01:56:46 265342 Deckers Kris Duffel 1967 VetV  02:13:03
199561 Van Steenberghe Gilbert Ressegem 1974 VetM 01:56:54 266 473 Matton Maxime Oudenaarde 1958 VetM 02:13:10
200 445 Dhont Hilde Bottelare 1968 VetV 01:57:15 267 466 De Greve Nic Evergem 1974 VetM 02:13:57
201575 Cosyn Eva Merelbeke 1985 SenV 01:57:18 268 481 Demecheleer Hilde Galmaarden 1970 VetV 02:15:08
integraal waterbedrijf
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7 april 2013
Halve marathon

in Zwalm 7 april 2013
Nr. Naam Gemeente Geb  Cat Tijd Nr. Naam
269 505 Van Daele Anneleen Oudenaarde 1979 SenV 02:15:22
270506 Pycke Cindy Oudenaarde 1975 VetV 02:15:24
271467 Dierickx Caroline Zwalm 1977 VetV  02:18:30
272 474 Moerman Martine Horebeke 1966 VetV  02:18:50
273 355 Westerlinck Isabel 8210 Veldegem 1977 VetV  02:18:59
274 402 Westerlinck Stefaan Kortrijk 1978 VetM 02:19:00
275497 Vande Velde Rudy Wachtebeke 1963 VetM 02:19:17
276 407 Declerck Hubert Oudenaarde 1953 VetM 02:19:30
277 409 Vervondel Greta Oudenaarde 1958 VetV 02:19:34
278 309 Termonia Inge Zwalm 1971 VetV 02:19:44
279 550 Mestdag Nathalie Munkzwalm 1980 SenV 02:20:31
280356 Segers Els 9700 Ename 1968 VetV 02:23:07
281324 02:23:55
282461 Van Quickenborne Bart Heusden 1969 VetM 02:25:15
283567 De Kerpel Katrien Bottelare 1966 VetV 02:25:34
284316 Claus Yolande Zwalm 1966 VetV 02:25:36
285 347 Leclere Ivo Alken 1962 VetM 02:26:59
286 358 Callebaut Frans Erpe-Mere 1953 VetM 02:28:32
287 359 Coppens Rita Erpe-Mere 1953 VetV 02:34:00
288 495 Haemers Fréderique Lembeke 1994 SenM 02:41:57
289 352 Van Mulders Willem Eppegem 1971 VetM 02:45:35
integraal waterbedrijf
°
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